[Department __|Course _[Section _|CourseType __|CourseName ___________________________________[OfferingGroup __[Campus_____lOfferDays __[Startdate __|EndDate

APAL 3110 0701D LECT Appalachian Culture TRAD Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
APAL 3130 01P1A LECT Introduction to Appalachian Music TRAD Bristol (MAIN) W 5/6/2020  6/5/2020
APAL 3140 0701D LECT Appalachian Religion TRAD Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
APAL 3150 01P1C LECT History of Appalachia TRAD Bristol (MAIN) W 7/22/2020 8/21/2020
BIBL 2250 0701A LECT Bible Study That Matters CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020  6/5/2020
BIBL 2251 0701B LECT The Old Testament and Interpretation CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
BIBL 2252 0701C LECT The New Testament and Interpretation CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
BIOL 1110 01P1B LAB Principles of Biology Lab CGPS Bristol (MAIN) T 6/9/2020 7/17/2020
BIOL 1110 01P1B LECT Principles of Biology CGPS Bristol (MAIN) T 6/9/2020 7/17/2020
BIOL 1110 07P1B LAB Principles of Biology Lab CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
BIOL 1110 07P1B LECT Principles of Biology CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
BIOL 1110 07P1C LAB Principles of Biology Lab CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
BIOL 1110 07P1C LECT Principles of Biology CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
BIOL 1110 07P1D LAB Principles of Biology Lab CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
BIOL 1110 07P1D LECT Principles of Biology CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
BIOL 4910 0101D LECT Senior Thesis Research in Biology TRAD Bristol (MAIN)  MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
BUSA 1700 07P1B LECT Introduction to Business CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
BUSA 2010 07P1A LECT Digital Skills for Twenty-first Century Workplaces CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
BUSA 2100 0101A LECT Management Communication CGPS Bristol (MAIN) M 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
BUSA 2100 0701A LECT Management Communication CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
BUSA 2100 1201A LECT Management Communication CGPS Knoxville M 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
BUSA 2200 0101B LECT Management Information Systems CGPS Bristol (MAIN) M 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
BUSA 2200 1201B LECT Management Information Systems CGPS Knoxville M 6/8/2020 6/13/2020
BUSA 3010 07P1C LECT Personal Financial Planning CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
BUSA 3200 0501A LECT Financial Accounting CGPS Kingsport T 5/5/2020  6/5/2020
BUSA 3200 1201A LECT Financial Accounting CGPS Knoxville T 5/5/2020 6/5/2020
BUSA 3210 0601A LECT Management of Organizations CGPS Richlands M 5/4/2020  6/5/2020
BUSA 3210 0701A LECT Management of Organizations CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
BUSA 3210 0702A LECT Management of Organizations CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020  6/5/2020
BUSA 3230 0501C LECT Corporate Finance CGPS Kingsport T 7/14/2020 7/18/2020
BUSA 3230 1201C LECT Corporate Finance CGPS Knoxville T 7/14/2020 7/18/2020
BUSA 3231 0501B LECT Managerial Accounting CGPS Kingsport T 6/9/2020 6/13/2020
BUSA 3231 1201B LECT Managerial Accounting CGPS Knoxville T 6/9/2020 6/13/2020
BUSA 3240 0601B LECT Principles of Marketing CGPS Richlands M 6/8/2020 6/13/2020
BUSA 3240 0701B LECT Principles of Marketing CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
BUSA 3240 0702B LECT Principles of Marketing CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
BUSA 3260 0101C LECT Statistics and Business Research Methods CGPS Bristol (MAIN) M 7/13/2020 7/18/2020
BUSA 3260 1201C LECT Statistics and Business Research Methods CGPS Knoxville M 7/13/2020 7/18/2020
BUSA 3271 0701C LECT Human Resource Management CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
BUSA 3271 0702C LECT Human Resource Management CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
BUSA 3276 0701B LECT Business Law CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
BUSA 3276 0701C LECT Business Law CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
BUSA 3276 0702B LECT Business Law CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
BUSA 3280 0601C LECT Strategic Management and Business Policy CGPS Richlands M 7/13/2020 7/18/2020
BUSA 3280 0701C LECT Strategic Management and Business Policy CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
BUSA 3280 0702C LECT Strategic Management and Business Policy CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
BUSA 4890 0701A LECT Business Principles Seminar: Statistics CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/11/2020 5/24/2020

BUSA 4891 0701A LECT Business Principles Seminar: Economics CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/11/2020 5/24/2020
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5061 1201B
5062 1201C
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5085 1201A
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5090 O1H1A
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5090 0601A
5090 0701A
5090 1001A
5200 0701A
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5203 0701C
5300 0701C
5550 01H1A
5550 0701A
5560 01H1D
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Business Principles Seminar: Accounting

Business Principles Seminar: Finance

Business Principles Seminar: Marketing

Leadership

Managing for Organizational Effectiveness
Quantitative and Research Methods

Economics of Organizational Architecture and Strategy
Economics of Organizational Architecture and Strategy
Economics of Organizational Architecture and Strategy
Economics of Organizational Architecture and Strategy
Economics of Organizational Architecture and Strategy
Economics of Organizational Architecture and Strategy
Marketing

Promotions and Advertising Strategy

Marketing Research and Analysis

Accounting for Managerial Decision-Making

Strategic Financial Management

Business Law

Business Law

Business Law

Business Law

Business Law

Business Law

International Business

Strategic Management

Strategic Management

Strategic Management

Strategic Management

Strategic Management

Strategic Management

Strategic Management

Building Competitive Advantage--Human Resource Development
Operations Management

Managing Risk in Human Resources

Training and Development of Human Resources
Strategic Marketing Planning

Project Management Essentials

Project Management Essentials

Project Management Body of Knowledge

Project Management Body of Knowledge

Project Management Body of Knowledge

Process Project Architecture

Process Project Architecture

Process Project Architecture

Basics of COMM at King Seminar

Professional Communication

Visual Rhetoric

Introduction to Media Communication

Interpersonal Communication
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3300 1201B
3400 1201C
1500 07P1B
1500 07Q2D
3000 0701A
3110 0701B
3600 0701C
2000 0701B
2000 07P1B
2200 07P1A
2200 07P1C
2000 0701A
2000 0701B
2000 0702A
3120 0701F
3180 0101D
3180 1201D
3360 0701B
3530 0101F
3530 1201F
3600 0101E
3600 1201E
4110 0701B
4120 0701A
4360 0701C
4380 0701A
5030 0701E
5060 0701D
5070 0701F
1001 07P1C
1002 07P1A
1010 07A1A
1110 07A1A
1110 07P1B
1110 07P1D
2010 0101A
2010 0701D
2010 0702D
2010 07A1C
2010 07P1D
2920 0701B
2110 0701B
2162 07P1A
2162 07P1C
2450 07P1D
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Editing for Special Topics in Communication
Rhetoric and Persuasion

Introduction to Criminal Justice
Introduction to Criminal Justice

Juvenile Justice

American Policing

Theories of Criminology

History of Photography

History of Photography

The Arts in Historical Context

The Arts in Historical Context

Introduction to Economic Principles
Introduction to Economic Principles
Introduction to Economic Principles
Principles of Grammar and Writing: ESL
Adaptive Processes in Reading Instruction
Adaptive Processes in Reading Instruction
Introduction to Linguistics

Language Arts and Social Studies Methods
Language Arts and Social Studies Methods
Assessment and Evaluation

Assessment and Evaluation

ESL Assessment

Principles of Second Language Acquisition
ESL Methods and Materials

Practicum in ESL Instruction

Human Relations in the Classroom

Social Foundation of American Education
Advanced Educational Psychology
College-Level Writing: Documentation and Formatting
College-Level Writing: Grammar and Mechanics
English Composition: Basic Communication Skills

English Composition:
English Composition:
English Composition:
English Composition:
English Composition:
English Composition:
English Composition:
English Composition:

Advanced Composition: Rhetorical and Narrative Patterns

Writing and Speech
Writing and Speech
Writing and Speech
Research & Writing
Research & Writing
Research & Writing
Research & Writing
Research & Writing

20th and 21st Century World Literature

American Literature Il
American Literature Il

Appalachia in Literature and Film

Children's Literature
Adolescent Literature
English Grammar

Introduction to Healthcare Administration
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1700 0702C
1700 0703C
2100 0701D
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2100 0703D
3020 0701C
3020 0702C
3020 1201C
3110 0501C
3110 0701C
3110 0702C
3120 0501A
3120 0701A
3120 0702A
3130 0501B
3130 0701B
3130 0702B
4420 0701A
4420 0702A
4420 1201A
4430 0701B
4430 0702B
4430 1201B
5410 0701A
5420 0701C
5430 0701B
4440 07DSC
2110 07A1A
2110 07P1C
2110 07P1D
2161 0701B
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3730 0701A
2120 0701C
2120 07P1A
2310 0701D
2150 07P1B
2000 0701A
2020 0701B
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Introduction to Healthcare Administration
Introduction to Healthcare Administration

Medical Terminology

Medical Terminology

Medical Terminology

Financial Management of Healthcare Organizations
Financial Management of Healthcare Organizations
Financial Management of Healthcare Organizations
Introduction to Epidemiology and Biostatistics
Introduction to Epidemiology and Biostatistics
Introduction to Epidemiology and Biostatistics
Introduction to Healthcare Organization and Policy
Introduction to Healthcare Organization and Policy
Introduction to Healthcare Organization and Policy
Population-Based Health

Population-Based Health

Population-Based Health

Ethics and Legal Issues

Ethics and Legal Issues

Ethics and Legal Issues

Marketing and Understanding Sustainability in Healthcare
Marketing and Understanding Sustainability in Healthcare
Marketing and Understanding Sustainability in Healthcare
Healthcare System

Legal and Ethics Issues in Healthcare

Managed Healthcare

Current Topics in Informatics

Twentieth Century Global History

Twentieth Century Global History

Twentieth Century Global History

The United States to 1877

The United States to 1877

The United States from 1877 to the Present

Civil War

Cultural Diversity in America

Cultural Diversity in America

Introduction to Cultural Anthropology

21st Century Research Skills

Computer Concepts

Introduction to Programming

Foundation of Information Technology

Database Management

System Analysis

Network Management

Enterprise & Wide Area Networks

Introduction to Internet Programming

Cloud Computing

Current Issues in Technology

Cybersecurity
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3761 0701B
3762 0701A
3763 0701B
3764 0701B
3765 0701A
3766 0701A
3768 0701B
3780 0701C
1500 01P1B
1500 07P1A
1500 07P1B
1500 1201C
1610 0701C
4000 0701D
2100 0701D
2200 0701D
2400 0701D
3500 0701D
3000 0701F
3000 0702F
3400 0701F
3600 0101D
3600 0701F
3600 0702F
4000 0701D
4000 0701F
4000 0702F
1000 07A1B
1220 0101D
1230 0701D
1560 07P1B
1560 07P1C
1560 07P1D
1560 07P1F
1560 07P1G
1560 07P2D
1560 12Q1D
3005 0701F
3005 0701G
3005 0702F
3310 0701F
3310 0701G
3315 0701F
3315 0701G
3315 0702F
3330 0701F
3330 0701G
3330 0702G
3410 0701F
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Cybersecurity Policy

Computer Forensics

Cybersecurity for Mobile Devices

Cloud Computing and Virtualization
Gamification and Digital Business

Digital Business Strategies and Solutions
Applied Game Design and Development
Final Portfolio Presentation and Assessment
Introduction to Higher Education
Introduction to Higher Education
Introduction to Higher Education
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Preparing for College Level Work

Christian Faith and Social Responsibility
Introduction to Leadership

The 7 Habits of Highly Effective People
Mentoring

Great Texts in Leadership

The Quest for Self-Knowledge
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The Quest for Community and an Ordered Society
The Quest for Stewardship and Ethical Responsibility
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The Quest for Career and Vocation

The Quest for Career and Vocation

The Quest for Career and Vocation
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Dimensions of Professional Nursing
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NURS 7027 0701D LECT Theoretical Foundations of Knowledge Development CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020

NURS 7032 0701D LECT Translational Research Project Evaluation CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
PHED 1110 07A1C LECT Wellness for Life CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
PHED 1110 07P1D LECT Wellness for Life CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
PHOT 1010 01Q1D LECT Photographic Foundations CGPS Bristol (MAIN) R 5/7/2020 8/21/2020
PSCI 2010 07P1A LECT United States Government CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
PSCI 2010 12P1B LECT United States Government CGPS Knoxville w 6/10/2020 7/17/2020
PSCI 2200 07A1B LECT The Future of Citizenship CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
PSYC 1520 07P1A LECT Introductory Psychology CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
PSYC 1520 07P1D LECT Introductory Psychology CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
PSYC 1520 12P1A LECT Introductory Psychology CGPS Knoxville w 5/6/2020 6/5/2020
PSYC 3100 0701A LECT Statistics for Social Sciences CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
PSYC 3100 0702A LECT Statistics for Social Sciences CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
PSYC 3100 0703A LECT Statistics for Social Sciences CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
PSYC 3150 0701B LECT Research Methods & Measurement CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
PSYC 3150 0702B LECT Research Methods & Measurement CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
PSYC 3150 0703B LECT Research Methods & Measurement CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
PSYC 3200 0701C LECT Individual Research Project CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
PSYC 3200 0702C LECT Individual Research Project CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
PSYC 3200 0703C LECT Individual Research Project CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
PSYC 3310 0701A LECT Child Development CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
PSYC 4150 0701A LECT Group Dynamics CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
PSYC 4150 0702A LECT Group Dynamics CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
PSYC 4150 0703A LECT Group Dynamics CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
PSYC 4200 0701B LECT Survey of Christian Counseling CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
PSYC 4200 0702B LECT Survey of Christian Counseling CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
PSYC 4200 0703B LECT Survey of Christian Counseling CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
PSYC 4250 0701C LECT Applied Psychology CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
PSYC 4250 0702C LECT Applied Psychology CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
PSYC 4250 0703C LECT Applied Psychology CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
RELG 1001 0701C LECT Foundations of Christian Thought and Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
RELG 1001 0701F LECT Foundations of Christian Thought and Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/6/2020 8/21/2020
RELG 1001 07P1A LECT Foundations of Christian Thought and Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
RELG 1001 07P1B LECT Foundations of Christian Thought and Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
RELG 1001 07P1D LECT Foundations of Christian Thought and Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
RELG 1001 07P2D LECT Foundations of Christian Thought and Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
RELG 1001 07P3D LECT Foundations of Christian Thought and Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
RELG 1001 12Q1D LECT Foundations of Christian Thought and Practice CGPS Knoxville R 5/7/2020 8/21/2020
SOWK 3180 02H1B LECT Social Work Research and Evaluation CGPS Abingdon T 6/9/2020 7/17/2020
SOWK 3180 0701B LECT Social Work Research and Evaluation CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
SOWK 3180 0702B LECT Social Work Research and Evaluation CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
SOWK 3180 0703B LECT Social Work Research and Evaluation CGPS Online MTWRFSU 6/8/2020 7/17/2020
SOWK 3410 0701D LECT Historical Foundations and Contemporary Issues CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
SOWK 3410 0702D LECT Historical Foundations and Contemporary Issues CGPS Online MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 8/21/2020
SOWK 3830 02H1C LECT Community and Organizations Practice CGPS Abingdon T 7/21/2020 8/21/2020
SOWK 3830 0701C LECT Community and Organizations Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
SOWK 3830 0702C LECT Community and Organizations Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020
SOWK 3830 0703C LECT Community and Organizations Practice CGPS Online MTWRFSU 7/20/2020 8/21/2020

SOWK 3840 02H1A LECT Writing for Social Workers CGPS Abingdon MTWRFSU 5/4/2020 6/5/2020
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ST:Applied Theatre Educ in a Camp or Workshop Setting
Recreation and Adventure Based Learning
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1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM



1:00 AM 1:.01 AM

1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
5:00 PM 7:00 PM
5:00 PM 7:00 PM
5:00 PM 7:00 PM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
5:00 PM 7:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
5:00 PM 9:00 PM
5:00 PM 9:00 PM
5:00 PM 9:00 PM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
5:00 PM 9:00 PM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
8:00 AM 10:00 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
10:10 AM 12:10 PM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
9:00 AM 12:00 PM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
8:00 AM 11:00 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
8:00 AM 10:00 AM
10:10 AM 12:10 PM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM
1:00 AM 1:01 AM

1:00 AM 1:01 AM



1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
6:00 PM
1:00 AM
6:00 PM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
6:00 PM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
6:00 PM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM

1:01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
10:00 PM
1:01 AM
10:00 PM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
10:00 PM
1:01 AM
1:01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
10:00 PM
9:50 PM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
9:50 PM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM



1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
9:40 AM
TBD

1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
1:.01 AM
1:01 AM
11:10 AM
TBD



